/1. Annex to the terms

Rate table if the parking period booked in advance online is exceeded.



Fee to be paid in the event of »over-parking«, valid until revoked / as of January 1, 2025.

Over-parking

The tariff is calculated after the booked parking period is carried out by the hour at the official tariff for the respective car park until the daily rate is reached (according to the over-parking tariff table). Daily rates are calculated in 24-hour intervals, not calendar days.

Terminal Parking

Economy Parking

Days	P20	P1/P3/P4/P5/P7/P26	P41/P43/P44/P50/P51/
			P55/P74/P90/P91/P92
1	37 €	28 €	17 €
2	74 €	56 €	27 €
3	111 €	84 €	33 €
4	148 €	112€	39 €
5	185 €	140 €	45 €
6	196 €	150€	49 €
7	207 €	160 €	53 €
8	218 €	170€	57€
9	228 €	178 €	60 €
10	238 €	186 €	63 €
11	248 €	194 €	66 €
12	258 €	202 €	69 €
13	268 €	210€	72 €
14	278 €	218 €	75 €
15	288 €	226 €	78 €
16	298 €	234 €	81 €
17	308 €	242 €	84 €
18	318 €	250 €	87€
19	328 €	258 €	90€
20	338 €	266 €	93 €
21	348 €	274 €	96€
22	358 €	282 €	99 €
23	368 €	290 €	102€
24	378 €	298 €	105 €
25	388 €	306 €	108 €
26	398€	314 €	111 €
27	408 €	322 €	114 €
28	418 €	330€	117 €
29	428 €	338 €	120 €
30	438 €	346 €	123 €
31	448 €	354 €	126 €
Each additional day			
plus	10€	8€	3 €,